STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200 Colorado Derby Building Wichita, Kansas 67202

			15	-185-30359-0000	
I COMMISSION	WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R82-3-117		API NUMI	BER <u> </u>	
oy Building 67202			LEASE N	LEASE NAME Zenith Unit. WELL NUMBER ZU ZW	
	TYPE OR PRINT				
NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days.				Ft. from S Section Line	
				Ft. from E Section Line	
Sterling Oil Company Inc			sec. <u> 5</u>	sec. 15 twp. 24 rge. 11 (For (W))	
outh Broadway, Sterling Nan 67579				COUNTY STafford	
~3727 operators license no. 30108				Date Well Completed	
insection well			Pluggin	Plugging Commenced $3-31-92$	
WD, Input, Water Supply Well)			Pluggin	Plugging Completed $4-6-92$	
osal was approve	d on3-	-3 <i>1</i> -92		(date)	
rhin			(KC	C District Agent's Name).	
?If no	t, is well log	attached?	Nove A	vailible	
	Depth to	тор 3805	Botte	om 3810 T.D. 3870	
ickness of all w	ater, oil and	gas formatio	ons.		
R RECORDS		CA	SING RECO	RD	
Content	From To	Slze	Put in	Pulled out	
		8 5/8	259		
		5 3	752 3826	752	
1. the manner in	which the well	was plugged	, indicat	ing where the mud fluid was	
e the character	of same and	depth place	ed, from	le. If cement or other plugs feet tofeet each set.	
	Sack To 3 14 50 SX 60/46 Po		so Points	ment e 3740' Hulls and 20 Gell	
100 AMON 4-6-9	2 1 B.S. ti	fan Cemen			
	tion is necessa		K of this	form.)	
Contractor Pipe	. Kecovery	Inc	t	.Icense No. 30752	
x7, Grea	T Bend 1	44n 67	530		
PONSIBLE FOR PLU	GGING FEES:	Sterling C	371 Co		
os .	COUNTY OF	ile		_, SS.	
. Davis				f Operator) or (Operator) of	
matters herein	contained and	oath, says: the log of t	That I ha he above	eve knowledge of the facts, descriped well as stilled that	
and correct, so		(Signature)	- Tim	b Leus Mis	
SUBSCRIBED AND S		(Address)	0 BOX 7 0	ST PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	
SUBSCRIBED AND S	WORN TO before	me this 20	th day	THE WALL OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	

TYPE OR PRINT NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days. LEASE OPERATOR STEPLING OIL COMPANY INC ADDRESS 112 South Broadway, Sterling Man 6757 PHONE # (316) 278-3727 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 30108 Character of Well injection well (Oil, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) The plugging proposal was approved on 3-3/92by Wvane Rankin Is ACO-1 filed?_____If not, is well log attached?__ Producing Formation _____ Depth to Top 380Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formati OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS Formation Content From Tο Slze Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugge placed and the method or methods used in introducing it i se used, state the character of same and depth place of Sand Backto 3 140 A Complete Sand Backto 3 A Complete ay out Cosing & Plug wi 150 This Hown & 11:00 AMON 4-6-92 150 sx 60/40 Poz mx - 4 -92 B.S. titan Cema Gent in Chaven Was Rune Rapplin -(If additional description is necessary, use BA Name of Plugging Contractor lipe Kecovery NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Sterling STATE OF Keinsos COUNTY OF Jaurs above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature (Address) /

My Commission Expires: //-19-/995